NOVA KLUBBURINN HF

NOVA KLUBBURINN HF
1S0000031045

ISIN:

Overview

2024/05/16 12:28:57
Price

3.88 ISK
Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

o

0.78% (0.03)

1IS0000031045

Nasdaq Iceland

ISK
Telecommunications
Stock

94 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

3.86 ISK (2,072,539)
3.90 ISK (1,846,154)
3.84 ISK

3.88 ISK

3.84 ISK

3.85 ISK

3.857502 ISK
4,627,646
17,851,153.78

4

886,000

WKN: -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IS0000031045&ID_NOTATION=384287165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=446c31641ab170194eb860b52a3fcba497b5c2adfdb04c8a20e9b94dd57526fb&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26b015ec4674e3791&time=1716024571&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5d541266042377ce9e130bf1eb7de1705789039fc37f92f5cff714cd6ca1c55&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3885be230ad1d692e&time=1716024571&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8f7e8437d6d156058a9c6809eee0a87fab1fc7eb633e775e61f4437b05b52d6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0914b84cbef6808aa&time=1716024571&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61671dd26810912aa99c2b64b9cd20a67762e5f617965fb69f9bf02aade17541&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e849cb3a62141fb39&time=1716024571&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f002cd77cf69c9b1c4f3fee69fe40b4aa88686f9b6711cb9bc56b63f77498a5&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e54c1ee34a49d7f13&time=1716024571&tool=RSC

NOVA KLUBBURINN HF

Details

2024/05/16 12:28:57

Price

3.88 ISK

Difference (] 0.78% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN IS0000031045
Symbol -
Exchange Nasdaq Iceland
Currency ISK
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type
Market cap 94 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.86 ISK (2,072,539)
Ask (Ask size) 3.90 ISK (1,846,154)
Open 3.84 ISK
High 3.88 ISK
Low 3.84 ISK
Close (prev. day) 3.85 ISK
VWAP 3.857502 ISK
Volume (pcs) 4,627,646
Trading volume 17,851,153.78
Number of trades 4
Last size 886,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -227%  -16.74% -
Perf (abs.) -0.09 -0.78 -
Beta 0.26 0.14 0.19
Volatility 17.53 13.94 -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange ] Date Time Price

3.87 ISK (1,589,710)
3.96 ISK (13,718,890)
4.07 ISK (11,570,870)

4.14 1SK (8,304,692)
4.43 1SK (2024/01/29)
3.82 ISK (2024/05/15)
4.71 1K (2023/05/17)
3.78 ISK (2023/12/20)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq Iceland 2024/05/16 12:28 3.88 ISK 17.85 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=384287165

NOVA KLUBBURINN HF

Company profile

INOWVA

Contact Details
NOVA KLUBBURINN

Lagmuli 9 108 Reykjavik
Telefon: +354 519-1919
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

3/3


mailto:-

	NOVA KLUBBURINN HF
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



